

IRSH 63 (2018), pp. 201 doi:10.1017/S0020859018000159
© 2018 Internationaal Instituut voor Sociale Geschiedenis

CORRIGENDUM

Globalising Migration History: A Discussion Dossier – CORRIGENDUM

doi:10.1017/S0020859017000360, published online by Cambridge University Press 6 December 2017.

In the Suggestions and Debates dossier, “*Globalising Migration History: A Discussion Dossier*”, published in *IRSH*, 62 (2017), pp. 479–480, the section title was omitted in error. The following text should be read as the title:

SUGGESTIONS AND DEBATES

Globalising Migration History: A Discussion Dossier

On p. 480, instead of Jan Lucassen and Leo Lucassen as signatories, the following text should be read as the signatory to the introductory note:

The Editorial Committee

REFERENCE

“*Globalising Migration History: A Discussion Dossier*”, *International Review of Social History*, 62:3 (2017), pp. 479–480.